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Wisteria

81510-10WHB

8635-5CCA

8110-10CCD

81510-10BKC

Willow

Item
Product 
Code

Finish Lamp Max Watt Dimmable Lumens
Colour 
Temp

Dimensions (cm) Replacement 
GlassDrop Height Width

A 8635-5CC Metal. Chrome / Acrylic Glass Leaves LED 20W  1000 3000K - 23 73 -

B 81510-10WH Metal. Chrome / White Glass Leaves G4 10 x 7W x - - - 28 66 GO81510-10WH

C 81510-10BK Metal. Chrome / Black Glass Leaves G4 10 x 7W x - - - 28 66 GO81510-10BK

D 8110-10CC Metal. Chrome / Crystal Glass Leaves G4 10 x 7W x - - 108 25 78 -




